LSM70HFSPECSHEET      | P1
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
 6.6W per Foot
 130 Lumens per Watt
 698 Lumens per Foot

Model
LSM-70HF
STANDARD ORDERING CODE
Length
16 - 16.4 Ft.
100 - 100 Ft.
PF - Per foot
Voltage
24V - 24V DC
Model
CUSTOMIZED LENGTH ORDERING CODE
Color Temp Length
XX - Custom Length
Voltage Profile
See p3 for options LSM-70HF 24V - 24V DC
Color Temp
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
LSM-70HF 6.6W Indoor Flexible LED Strip A R C H I T E C T U R A L
LSM70HFSPECSHEET      | P3
COMPATIBLE ALUMINUM PROFILES
1.04"
0.62"
0.81"
LENGTHS
LENS
FINISH
ALU-DS100 SURFACE MOUNT
0.57"
0.57"
0.61"
LENGTHS 49.25”  ,  98.5”
LENS Frosted
FINISH Anodized Aluminum
ALP-50C  SURFACE / CORNER
0.75"
0.62"
0.75"
LENGTHS 49.25”  ,   98.5”
LENS Frosted
FINISH Anodized Aluminum
ALP-70  SURFACE MOUNT
0.51"
0.79"
0.55"
LENGTHS 49.25”  ,   98.5”
LENS Frosted
FINISH Anodized Aluminum
ALP-80   SURFACE OR SUSPENDED
LENGTHS 48” and 96”
LENS Frosted
FINISH Anodized Aluminum
ALP-90  SURFACE MOUNT
0.66"
1.10"
0.83"
LENGTHS
LENS
FINISH
ALP-100C
49.25”  ,  98.5”
Frosted
Anodized Aluminum
SURFACE / CORNER
LENGTHS 49.25” ,  98.5”